Mr. Roden TONG

Vice-President and Chairman of Greater China Legal Affairs Committee The Law Society of Hong Kong

Mr. Roden Tong is the Chief Executive of Berkley Insurance Company. He leads the Hong Kong operations of Berkley Insurance Asia (a Berkley Company) with over 15 years' experience in Financial Lines and Specialty Claims across the Asia region. He has extensive experience and expertise in handling complex Financial Lines claim matters, including Lehman related investment mis-selling issues, US securities class actions against Hong Kong and PRC companies, US SEC investigations and major fidelity claims.

Mr. Tong was in private practice specialising in litigation and dispute resolution before moving to in-house role in 2007. His clients include multi-international clients, local listed and private companies, banks and financial institutions. Mr. Tong was admitted in Hong Kong.



Professional Affiliations with The Law Society of Hong Kong

- Vice-President
- Member, Standing Committee on Compliance
- Chairman, Standing Committee on External Affairs
- Member, Standing Committee on Member Services
- Member, Standing Committee on Policy & Resources
- Member, Diversity and Inclusion Committee
- Chairman, Greater China Legal Affairs Committee
- Member, Honours Committee
- Member, In-House Lawyers Committee
- Member, Insurance Law Committee
- Member, Legal "Fact Check" Committee
- Chairman, Legal Talent Recruitment Scheme (Trainee Solicitors) Committee
- Member, Professional Indemnity Scheme Panel Solicitors Selection Board
- Member, Property Committee
- Chairman, Recreation and Sports Committee
- Member, 5th Belt and Road Conference Organising Committee
- Advisor, Cross Strait Four Regions Young Lawyers Forum 2022 Organising Committee
- Advisor, Teen Talk Organising Committee
- Chairman, Working Party for Admission Ceremony for Newly Admitted Solicitors
- Member, Working Party on Chinese Translation of "Barrister" and "Solicitor"
- Member, Working Party on Dreamvar's case

- Member, Working Party on Election System
- Chairman, Working Party for In-House Lawyers
- Member, Working Party on the Law Society IT Systems
- Chairman, Working Party on Law Society Premises
- Member, Working Party on Review of The Law Society's Memorandum and Articles of Association
- Chairman, Working Party on Social Media
- Member, Working Party on Unregulated Legal Service Providers
- Member, LegCo Liaison Group

Volunteer Work

- Outstanding Volunteer Award of Hong Kong Volunteer Award 2022, co-organised by the Home and Youth Affairs Bureau and the Agency for Volunteer Service
- Executive Committee Member, Customs YES, Customs and Excise Department
- Member, Central Advisory Board, Junior Police Call
- Member, Hong Kong Council of Volunteering

Interests

Mr. Tong enjoys playing squash and golf. He represented The Law Society of Hong Kong in a number of golf tournaments.

Education

- City University of Hong Kong, LLM
- University of Hong Kong, PCLL
- University of London, LLB
- The Flinders University of South Australia, BA